Position

Chief Child Support Attorney
Child Support Attorney V

Director of Child Support
Services

Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Attorney IV

Director of Child Support
Services

Technology Services Supervisor
Administrative Services Officer
Child Support Attorney IlI

Child Support Services Program
Manager

Child Support Services Program
Manager

Child Support Services Program
Manager

Systems Analyst Il

Information Systems Specialist
Il

Accountant Ill

Child Support Services Program
Manager

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Child Support Officer IV

Supervising Child Support
Officer
Supervising Child Support
Officer
Supervising Child Support
Officer

Other Positions Held County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Total Wages

$184,821
$159,945
$134,054

$133,617
$132,629
$116,257

$102,589
$95,877
$85,327
$81,678

$80,497

$79,996

$78,580
$75,694

$74,639
$73,141

$70,924

$70,544
$67,617

$67,429

$67,236

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$117,509
$98,351
$88,390

$97,187
$92,427
$70,471

$59,411
$75,926
$50,859
$64,472

$67,816

$55,268

$51,214
$45,014

$52,776
$52,104

$47,013

$42,896
$36,098

$36,174

$59,306



Supervising Child Support
Officer

Child Support Officer IV

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Attorney IV
Child Support Officer IV

Information Systems Specialist
II-Desktop

Senior Paralegal

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support Staff
Development

Program Specialist |l
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Attorney |l

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer IV
Fiscal Support Supervisor
Child Support Officer llI

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$67,079

$67,061
$65,825

$65,248

$63,431
$62,373
$62,345
$61,935
$61,140
$61,059
$60,887
$60,829

$60,761
$60,395

$60,242

$59,548
$59,378
$59,208
$59,167

$59,045
$58,856
$58,440
$58,403
$58,080
$57,681
$57,615

$50,866

$41,026
$45,418

$42,711

$40,833
$39,781
$34,413
$56,933
$49,958
$24,901
$28,519
$32,720

$54,136
$46,188

$33,112

$44,036
$54,389
$34,227
$27,200

$45,125
$43,406
$31,773
$54,113
$41,186
$47,081
$30,711



Child Support Staff
Development Specialis

Fiscal Support Specialist
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Staff
Development Specialis

Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IV
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI

Administrative Coordinator

Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI

Investigative Aide

Office Services Coordinator

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$57,574

$57,472
$57,422
$57,322
$57,193

$57,065
$56,667
$56,532
$56,425
$56,351
$56,304
$56,264
$56,249
$56,156
$56,112
$55.894
$55,835
$55,781
$55,585
$55,065
$54,690
$54,681
$54,275
$53,638
$53,549
$53,398
$53,330
$53,226
$52,336

$45,263

$10,561
$39,259
$36,370
$28,306

$47,309
$55,102
$54,148
$36,613
$46,548
$35.014
$38,358
$39,549
$36,709
$43,520
$27,214
$53,140
$36,385
$40,529
$53,776
$46,534
$36,815
$37,681
$38,810
$37,528
$49,973
$34,680
$28,818
$38,943



Supervising Child Support
Customer Servic

Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer llI

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Fiscal Support Specialist
Fiscal Support Specialist
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI

Senior Office Services Specialist

Departmental Analyst Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer IlI
Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Child Support Officer IlI
Legal Secretary

Office Services Specialist
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Fiscal Support Supervisor

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Officer llI
Departmental Analyst |
Child Support Officer Il
Fiscal Support Technician
Child Support Officer llI

Fiscal Support Technician

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$51,975

$51,575
$51,377
$50,934

$50,896
$50,756
$49,954
$49,668
$49,042
$48,690
$48,541
$48,008
$47,802
$47,643
$47,544
$47,303
$46,074
$45,782
$45,781
$45,424
$45,168
$45,053
$44,446

$44,445
$44,416
$43,913
$43,874
$43,711
$43,041

$45,496

$34,815
$34,717
$39,656

$36,504
$51,296
$51,619
$36,047
$29,589
$33,514
$30,924
$33,725
$30,037
$34,383
$39,253
$42,789
$27,643
$27,248
$40,014
$36,315
$26,770
$33,172
$40,441

$36,807
$34,026

$6,211
$32,304
$24,621
$28,847



Storekeeper Il

Office Services Specialist
Office Services Specialist
Fiscal Support Specialist
Child Support Officer Ill
Fiscal Support Technician

Senior Child Support Customer
Service Rep

Marketing and Promotions
Associate

Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer Il
Office Services Specialist
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer IlI
Child Support Officer Il
Office Services Specialist
Child Support Officer IlI
Investigative Aide

Office Services Specialist
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Senior Child Support Customer
Service Rep

Child Support Officer llI

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer IlI

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$42,855
$42,798
$42,332
$42,310
$42,239
$41,598
$41,591

$41,367

$41,307
$40,969
$40,907
$40,840
$40,625
$40,452
$40,438
$40,378
$40,086
$40,064
$39,916
$39,852
$39,764
$38,716
$38,661

$38,326

$38,227
$38,048

$37,948
$37,858

$23,405
$33,155
$25,854
$29,883
$26,969
$40,237
$35,238

$22,361

$41,167
$22,542
$36,704
$31,974
$30,037
$34,712
$32,948
$28,264
$33,984
$29,110
$34,219
$19,743
$19,916
$30,984
$25,758

$37,565

$18,755
$25,025

$22,386
$28,382



Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Fiscal Support Specialist
Child Support Officer llI
Child Support Officer Il

Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer IlI
Program Specialist |l
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer IV
Utility Worker

Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Officer |

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$37,408

$37,355
$35,966
$35,691
$35,096
$34,039
$33,396
$33,396
$33,009
$32,880

$32,779
$31,815
$31,209
$31,141
$30,472
$30,399
$30,207
$30,095
$29,270

$28,205
$27,449

$26,458
$25,330
$24,733
$23,616
$23,045
$22,961
$22,907

$33,284

$27,130
$25,319
$27,793
$23,802
$29,521
$28,033
$22,037
$29,045
$21,391

$27,506
$28,570

$0
$25,685
$20,079
$15.326
$21,347
$14,916
$19,030

$0
$22,383

$13,779
$1,124
$0
$1,119
$0

$0
$14,051



Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer Il
Office Services Specialist

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Office Services Specialist

Supervising Departmental
Analyst

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Attorney IV
Office Services Technician

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Fiscal Support Specialist
Systems Analyst |l

Child Support Officer Il
Departmental Analyst |
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer IlI
Office Services Technician
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$22,788
$21,919
$21,717
$21,350
$20,804

$20,654

$20,233
$20,085

$19,900

$18,962
$18,536
$18,376

$18,355
$18,043
$17,663
$17,333
$17,326
$17,325
$16,608
$15,647
$15,218
$14,322
$13,713
$13,630
$13,087
$13,030
$12,975

$0
$0
$14,985
$20,747
$0

$9,323

$0
$17,918

$0

$11,779
$0
$0

$0

$0
$10,349
$9,590
$10,537
$13,534
$5,920
$8,589
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Office Services Technician
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Office Services Assistant
Office Services Assistant
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Officer |
Child Support Attorney IlI
Child Support Officer |

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Child Support Customer
Service Representa

Office Services Assistant
Fiscal Support Specialist

Office Services Technician

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

Child Support Services

Child Support Services
Child Support Services
Child Support Services

$12,824

$12,704
$12,515
$12,220
$12,179
$11,874
$11,382
$10,890
$10,874
$10,172

$9,570

$8,936

$8,856

$8,007
$7,533
$7,469
$7,235
$7,235
$7,181
$7,095
$7,066
$6,958
$5,274

$4,506

$3,824
$1,471
$1,118

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$6,844
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$263
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



