Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Child Support Attorney		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$184,821	\$117,509
Child Support Attorney V		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$159,945	\$98,351
Director of Child Support Services		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$134,054	\$88,390
Child Support Attorney IV		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$133,617	\$97,187
Child Support Attorney IV		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$132,629	\$92,427
Director of Child Support Services		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$116,257	\$70,471
Technology Services Supervisor		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$102,589	\$59,411
Administrative Services Officer		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$95,877	\$75,926
Child Support Attorney III		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$85,327	\$50,859
Child Support Services Program Manager		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$81,678	\$64,472
Child Support Services Program Manager		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$80,497	\$67,816
Child Support Services Program Manager		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$79,996	\$55,268
Systems Analyst II		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$78,580	\$51,214
Information Systems Specialist III		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$75,694	\$45,014
Accountant III		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$74,639	\$52,776
Child Support Services Program Manager		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$73,141	\$52,104
Supervising Child Support Officer		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$70,924	\$47,013
Child Support Officer IV		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$70,544	\$42,896
Supervising Child Support Officer		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$67,617	\$36,098
Supervising Child Support Officer		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$67,429	\$36,174
Supervising Child Support Officer		Kern County	Child Support Services	\$67,236	\$59,306

Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$67,079	\$50,866
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$67,061	\$41,026
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$65,825	\$45,418
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$65,248	\$42,711
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$63,431	\$40,833
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$62,373	\$39,781
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$62,345	\$34,413
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$61,935	\$56,933
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$61,140	\$49,958
Child Support Attorney IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$61,059	\$24,901
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$60,887	\$28,519
Information Systems Specialist II-Desktop	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$60,829	\$32,720
Senior Paralegal	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$60,761	\$54,136
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$60,395	\$46,188
Supervising Child Support Staff Development	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$60,242	\$33,112
Program Specialist II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$59,548	\$44,036
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$59,378	\$54,389
Child Support Attorney II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$59,208	\$34,227
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$59,167	\$27,200
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$59,045	\$45,125
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$58,856	\$43,406
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$58,440	\$31,773
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$58,403	\$54,113
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$58,080	\$41,186
Fiscal Support Supervisor	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,681	\$47,081
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,615	\$30,711

Child Support Staff Development Specialis	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,574	\$45,263
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,472	\$10,561
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,422	\$39,259
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,322	\$36,370
Child Support Staff Development Specialis	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,193	\$28,306
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$57,065	\$47,309
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,667	\$55,102
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,532	\$54,148
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,425	\$36,613
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,351	\$46,548
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,304	\$35,014
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,264	\$38,358
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,249	\$39,549
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,156	\$36,709
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$56,112	\$43,520
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$55,894	\$27,214
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$55,835	\$53,140
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$55,781	\$36,385
Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$55,585	\$40,529
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$55,065	\$53,776
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$54,690	\$46,534
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$54,681	\$36,815
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$54,275	\$37,681
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$53,638	\$38,810
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$53,549	\$37,528
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$53,398	\$49,973
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$53,330	\$34,680
Investigative Aide	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$53,226	\$28,818
Office Services Coordinator	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$52,336	\$38,943

Supervising Child Support Customer Servic	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$51,975	\$45,496
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$51,575	\$34,815
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$51,377	\$34,717
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$50,934	\$39,656
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$50,896	\$36,504
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$50,756	\$51,296
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$49,954	\$51,619
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$49,668	\$36,047
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$49,042	\$29,589
Senior Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$48,690	\$33,514
Departmental Analyst II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$48,541	\$30,924
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$48,008	\$33,725
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$47,802	\$30,037
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$47,643	\$34,383
Legal Secretary	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$47,544	\$39,253
Legal Secretary	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$47,303	\$42,789
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$46,074	\$27,643
Legal Secretary	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$45,782	\$27,248
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$45,781	\$40,014
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$45,424	\$36,315
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$45,168	\$26,770
Fiscal Support Supervisor	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$45,053	\$33,172
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$44,446	\$40,441
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$44,445	\$36,807
Departmental Analyst I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$44,416	\$34,026
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$43,913	\$6,211
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$43,874	\$32,304
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$43,711	\$24,621
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$43,041	\$28,847

Storekeeper II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$42,855	\$23,405
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$42,798	\$33,155
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$42,332	\$25,854
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$42,310	\$29,883
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$42,239	\$26,969
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$41,598	\$40,237
Senior Child Support Customer Service Rep	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$41,591	\$35,238
Marketing and Promotions Associate	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$41,367	\$22,361
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$41,307	\$41,167
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,969	\$22,542
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,907	\$36,704
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,840	\$31,974
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,625	\$30,037
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,452	\$34,712
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,438	\$32,948
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,378	\$28,264
Investigative Aide	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,086	\$33,984
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$40,064	\$29,110
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$39,916	\$34,219
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$39,852	\$19,743
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$39,764	\$19,916
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$38,716	\$30,984
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$38,661	\$25,758
Senior Child Support Customer Service Rep	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$38,326	\$37,565
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$38,227	\$18,755
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$38,048	\$25,025
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$37,948	\$22,386
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$37,858	\$28,382

Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$37,408	\$33,284
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$37,355	\$27,130
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$35,966	\$25,319
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$35,691	\$27,793
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$35,096	\$23,802
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$34,039	\$29,521
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$33,396	\$28,033
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$33,396	\$22,037
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$33,009	\$29,045
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$32,880	\$21,391
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$32,779	\$27,506
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$31,815	\$28,570
Program Specialist II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$31,209	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$31,141	\$25,685
Child Support Officer IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$30,472	\$20,079
Utility Worker	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$30,399	\$15,326
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$30,207	\$21,347
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$30,095	\$14,916
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$29,270	\$19,030
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$28,205	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$27,449	\$22,383
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$26,458	\$13,779
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$25,330	\$1,124
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$24,733	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$23,616	\$1,119
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$23,045	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$22,961	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$22,907	\$14,051

Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$22,788	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$21,919	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$21,717	\$14,985
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$21,350	\$20,747
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$20,804	\$0
Supervising Child Support Officer	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$20,654	\$9,323
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$20,233	\$0
Supervising Departmental Analyst	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$20,085	\$17,918
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$19,900	\$0
Child Support Attorney IV	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$18,962	\$11,779
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$18,536	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$18,376	\$0
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$18,355	\$0
Systems Analyst II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$18,043	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$17,663	\$10,349
Departmental Analyst I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$17,333	\$9,590
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$17,326	\$10,537
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$17,325	\$13,534
Child Support Officer II	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$16,608	\$5,920
Child Support Officer III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$15,647	\$8,589
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$15,218	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$14,322	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$13,713	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$13,630	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$13,087	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$13,030	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,975	\$0

Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,824	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,704	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,515	\$0
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,220	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$12,179	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$11,874	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$11,382	\$6,844
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$10,890	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$10,874	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$10,172	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$9,570	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$8,936	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$8,856	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$8,007	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,533	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,469	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,235	\$263
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,235	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,181	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,095	\$0
Child Support Attorney III	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$7,066	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$6,958	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$5,274	\$0
Child Support Customer Service Representa	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$4,506	\$0
Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$3,824	\$0
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$1,471	\$0
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Child Support Services	\$1,118	\$0